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DCS Full Report ENGINEERING
Institute ID: IR17-ENGG-1-10388
Institute Name: COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, NORTH MAHARASHTRA KNOWLEDGE CITY, JALGAON
Status: Submitted Edited: No
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 240 240 240 240
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All programs No. of Male ~ No. of Female = Total Within State (Including Outside State (Including Outside Country (Including ~ Economically Backward
of all years) Students Students Students male & female) male & female) male & female) (Including male & female)

UG 405 79 484 483 1 0 73

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year students Academic  No. of students admitted =~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of students placed
Year admitted in the year Year (Lateral Entry) Year minimum stipulated time through campus placement
(2010- 0 (2011- 0 (2013- 0 0

1) 12) 14)

(2011- 0 (2012- 0 (2014- 0 0

12) 13) 15)

(2012- 57 (2013- 125 (2015- 50 0

13) 14) 16)

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16: @
No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @
No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: @

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

357

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

2011-12

Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC
Including male & female)

No. of students selected

for Higher Studies

0

2013-14
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Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other suitably identified academic activities

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshops etc. (excluding maintenance of

hostels and allied services)

Women Diversity

161152 (ONE LAKH SIXTY ONE
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY
TWO)

4985138 (FORTY NINE LAKH EIGHTY
FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED
THIRTY EIGHT)

478915 (FOUR LAKH SEVENTY
EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
FIFTEEN)

416300 (FOUR LAKH SIXTEEN
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED)

503900 (FIVE LAKH THIRTY NINE
HUNDRED)

24499383 (TWO HUNDRED FORTY
FOUR LAKH NINETY NINE
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
EIGHTY THREE)

5437373 (FIFTY FOUR LAKH THIRTY
SEVEN THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED SEVENTY THREE)
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Utilised Amount

228000 (TWO LAKH TWENTY EIGHT
THOUSAND)

1870125 (EIGHTEEN LAKH SEVENTY
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED
TWENTY FIVE)

780000 (SEVEN LAKH EIGHTY
THOUSAND)

499630 (FOUR LAKH NINTY NINE
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY ')

536000 (FIVE LAKH THIRTY SIX
HUNDRED)

22417481 (TWO HUNDRED TWENTY
FOUR LAKH SEVENTEEN
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
EIGHTY ONE)

3375900 (THIRTY THREE
THOUSAND SEVENTY FIVE
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED)

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-16): @

IPR

Calendar Year

No. of Patents Filed
No. of Patents Published
No. of Patents Granted

No. of Patents Licensed

2015

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year
Total no. of Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs 17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

2014
0
0
0
0
2015-16 2014-15
0 0
Zero Zero
2015-16 2014-15
0 0
0 0
0 0
Zero Zero
2015-16 2014-15
0 0

Utilised Amount

289408 (TWO LAKH EIGHTY NINE
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHT)

706948 (SEVEN LAKH SIX
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
FOURTY EIGHT)

1465760 (FOURTEEN LAKH SIXTY
FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED
SIXTY)

716500 (SEVEN LAKH SIXTEEN
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED)

1065900 (TEN LAKH SIXTY FIVE
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED)

16394088 (ONE HUNDRED SIXTY
THREE LAKH NINETY FOUR
THOUSAND EIGHTY EIGHT)

3874869 (THIRTY EIGHT LAKH
SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED SIXTY NINE)

2013

2013-14

Zero

2013-14

Zero

2013-14
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Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Program

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? No

Uploaded Prescribed Formats

Srno Format Name Uploaded on DCS
1 Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D) No
2 Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A) No
3 Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D) No
Srno Format Name Uploaded on DCS
4 Placement Data (Parameter 3A) No
5 Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A) No
6 Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D) No
7 Top University Details (Parameter 3D) No
8 Top University Details (Parameter 5D) No

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?:

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience Is Currently No. of Joining Leaving Joining Leaving Joining Leaving Association
(In Associated  working Joinings Date1 Date 1 Date2 Date2 Date3 Date3 type
Months) Last Year with
institution?
1 ATWAL 24 Assistant Female B.E 3 Yes Yes Once 2016- Regular
GITANJALI DILIP Professor 06-15
2 BAGUL AVINASH 27 Assistant Male M.E. 52 Yes Yes Once 2013- Regular
DEVIDAS Professor 06-26
3 BAGUL 27 Assistant Female B.E 0 No Yes Once 2016- Regular
HIMANSHU Professor 06-14
DHANANJAY
4 BARI KARUNA L 24 Lecturer Female B.E 6 Yes Yes Once 2015- Regular
08-01
5 BHADANE MANOJ 29 Assistant Male B.E 3 Yes Yes Once 2016- Regular
S Professor 06-20
6 BHOGE JAYANT 28 Assistant Male M.E. 9 Yes Yes Once 2016- Regular
PRAMOD Professor 01-04
7 RHOGE RAHI Il 2R Accictant Male MFE 4 Yea Yo Once 2014- Reniilar

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData 3/6
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
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SOPAN

BOROLE
SUBHASH
SURESH

CHAUDHARI
ANAGHA ARUN

CHAUDHARI
ASHWINI
CHANDRAKANT

CHAUDHARI
PAVAN
HEMCHANDRA

CHAUDHARI
SNEHAL ANIL

CHAVAN RAHUL
RAJARAM

DAMADE SATISH
RAMGOPAL

DEORE RAVINA
PUNDLIK

DHUMAL TUSHAR
SUNIL

GARUD
DEVENDRA
BHIMRAO

GIRI VIJAY
VISHWANATH

INGALE NEHA
DADARAO

INGALE NILESH
VASANT

JADHAV JAYANT
BHALCHANDRA

JADHAV
NIVRUTTI A

KHAIRNAR
ASHWINI KISHOR

KOLI MAHESH
PURSHHOTTAM

LUDHARKAR
PRADNYA
RAJARAM

MAHAJAN
HARSHALA
JITENDRA

MAKHIJA KAILAS
U

METKAR POOJA
S

MORE ATUL
LAKSHMAN

NATH SACHIN M

NEHETE SANJAY

RAJARAM

NEHETE SWETA
SANJAY

NINAYADE
DHANANJAY N

PATIL BHUSHAN
HARISHCHANDRA

54

23

24

23

43

24

34

23

27

28

26

22

27

29

23

24

24

22

22

24

23

27

26

52

25

21

36

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male
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M.Sc(Phy)

B.E

B.E

B.E

B.E

B.E

B.E

MP.Ed.

B.E

B.E

B.E

B.E

B.E

B.E

B.E

B.E

B.E

M.Sc.

B.E

B.E

M.E.

225

108

60

63

36

50

30

310

180

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

07-15
2016-
01-04

2016-
06-15
2016-

06-15

2016-
08-01

2012-
05-02

2016-
08-01

2012-
06-01

2016-
01-06

2016-
01-04

2015-
01-15
2016-
06-22

2016-
06-06

2014-
06-24

2013-
09-21

2016-
06-08

2014-
07-01

2016-
06-04

2015-
08-08

2016-
06-01

2016-
01-04

2016-
07-01

2016-
06-15

2016-
06-21

2011-
09-06

2016-
06-14

2016-
06-15

2013-
04-30

g

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

4/6



3/16/2017

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61
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PATIL DEEPIKESH
DILIP

PATIL HARISH
ASHOK

PATIL
MANISHKUMAR
WAMANRAO

PATIL NIVRDITA G

PATIL PRADEEP
MURLIDHAR

PATIL PRAFULLA
RAMESH

PATIL PRIYANKA
BHARAT

PATIL RUPESH
DATTATRAYA

PATIL SACHIN
BHIMRAO

PATIL TINA
RRAJENDRA

PATIL VILAS
MULCHAND

PATIL YOGESH
VILAS

PATRA BIPASA
ROY

PAWAR
DEVENDRA
ISHWAR

PAWAR HARJIT
KUMAR
UTTMRAO

PAWAR LALITA
GAJANAN

PAWAR RAHUL
DILIP

PRAGRUT
RASHMI SHARAD

RANE HARSHAL
SUBHASH

SAPKALE
MADHAVI
PRAKASH

SHIMPI
PRASHANT
DEVIDAS

SHIMPI
TRUSHALI
RATNAKANT

THAKUR SARANG
RAMCHANDRA

WAGHODEKAR
SACHIN VILAS

YEOLE PRIYA
SURESH

ZAWAR NEHA
ANIL

ZOPE SAPNA
PRAKASH

25

23

39

25

27

37

24

37

38

27

51

22

27

23

34

36

25

22

28

26

29

26

24

34

26

26

24

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Dean/
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancellor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer
Assistant
Professor
Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female
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B.E

B.E

B.E

B.E

B.E

B.E

Ph.D

B.E

M.Tech

B.E

M.Tech

M. Phil

B.E

M.A

B.E

MSc(Mathematics)

B.E

B.E

B.E

B.E

189

37

132

198

24

265

28

123

60

31

36

64

12

156

24

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

2016-
07-13

2016-
06-15

2012-

06-01

2015-

08-01

2013-
09-01

2016-
06-01

2016-
01-01

2015-
07-01

2014-
07-15

2016-
01-04

2014-
07-15

2016-
08-01

2015-
01-01

2016-
06-15

2015-
05-11

2012-

05-02

2014-
06-26

2015-
08-01

2014-
08-16

2013-
06-10

2012-
05-02

2014-
12-01

2016-

07-01

2014-
07-20

2016-
06-15

2016-
06-21

2013-
07-01

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual
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